FederacionAtletismo
Aol Madrid

ORGANIZA
COMPETICION
NUMERO
FECHA

LUGAR

HORA

HOMBRES

PUESTO NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS

60 METROS LISOS BENJAMIN

SOLIS KELLY IGNACIO
GASQUE PONTE JUAN
OLIVAS RUIZ ALBERTO
CANIZARES REQUEJO JAIME

A WOWDN PR

MUNOZ CLEMENTE ADRIAN
MEDINA PEREZ ALVARO
RUIZ BARRIOS RUBEN
LOPEZ ROSILLO CARLOS

A WOWDN P

1 TALAVERA JIMENEZ DANIEL
LEAL PRUDENCIO RAUL
3 HINIESTA MELERO ALBERTO

N

500 METROS LISOS BENJAMIN

SOLIS KELLY IGNACIO

COBAS GALAUNER EDUARDO
MEDINA PEREZ ALVARO
CASAIS MEZQUIDA LUIS DANIEL
GASQUE PONTE JUAN

OLIVAS RUIZ ALBERTO

MUNOZ CLEMENTE ADRIAN
RUIZ BARRIOS RUBEN
TALAVERA JIMENEZ DANIEL
LEAL PRUDENCIO RAUL

© 00 ~NO UL WN PP

Juny
o

4x60 BENJAMIN

RUIZ BARRIOS RUBEN
SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ DANIEL
HINIESTA MELERO ALBERTO
MUNOZ CLEMENTE ADRIAN

PR R e

* X X
RESULTADOS TECNICOS
FEDERACION DE ATLETISMO DE MADRID
82 JORNADA COMUNIDAD - FAM MENORES
106/2010
25/04/2010
PARLA
10.30
ANO LICENC CLUB VIENTO MARCA PUNTOS

12 Serie

2000 66/003 LAS ARDILLAS DE EL ESCORIAL
2001 10/066 AD SPRINT

2000 33/026 AT LYNZE PARLA

2000 33/034 AT LYNZE PARLA

22 Serie

2001 33/029 AT LYNZE PARLA
2001 33/039 AT LYNZE PARLA
2000 33/014 AT LYNZE PARLA
2001 33/031 AT LYNZE PARLA

32 Serie

2001 75/039 ATLETAS MARATONIANOS LEGANES
2001 75/038 ATLETAS MARATONIANOS LEGANES
2000 33/006 AT LYNZE PARLA

2000 66/003 LAS ARDILLAS DE EL ESCORIAL
2000 25/007 POZUELO MADRID MAPOMA CA
2001 33/039 AT LYNZE PARLA

2001 33/030 AT LYNZE PARLA

2001 10/066 AD SPRINT

2000 33/026 AT LYNZE PARLA

2001 33/029 AT LYNZE PARLA

2000 33/014 AT LYNZE PARLA

2001 75/039 ATLETAS MARATONIANOS LEGANES
2001 75/038 ATLETAS MARATONIANOS LEGANES

2000 33/014 AT LYNZE PARLA
2000 33/022 AT LYNZE PARLA
2000 33/006 AT LYNZE PARLA
2001 33/029 AT LYNZE PARLA

25.04.2010 82 JORNADA COMUNIDAD - FAM MENORES PARLA NUM 106

9.0
9.9
10.1
11.1

10.1
10.4
10.6
11.3

101
115
115

1.37.9
1.39.4
1.42.8
1.43.6
1.43.6
1.52.8
1.56.3
1.58.7
2.03.1
2.15.4

42.5



NIDNDNDN

LOPEZ ROSILLO CARLOS
CANIZARES REQUEJO JAIME
MEDINA PEREZ ALVARO
MARTIN SILVA CESAR

60 METROS LISOS ALEVIN

A WOWDN P A WOWDN PR

A WOWDN P

SANCHEZ DE BUSTAMANTE VILA ANTONIO
MARTIN-CARO JIMENEZ ALEJANDRO

LOPEZ IZQUIERDO VICTOR
ASSAID MOHAMED

NAVARRO NIETO RUBEN
LOPEZ IZQUIERDO SERGIO
PELAEZ SERRANO RUBEN
TRUJILLO GUZMAN ERIK

MARQUINA ESTEBAN DIEGO
GARCIA HERNANDEZ JAVIER
MONTERO MARQUES AITOR
PARADA MARTIN MARCOS

500 METROS LISOS ALEVIN

© o0 ~NO O WNPE

CALERO FERNANDEZ ALVARO
ASSAID MOHAMED

ANGEL FERNANDEZ RUBEN
LOPEZ IZQUIERDO SERGIO
MARQUINA ESTEBAN DIEGO
GARCIA HERNANDEZ JAVIER
LOPEZ IZQUIERDO VICTOR
MONTERO MARQUES AITOR
NAVARRO NIETO RUBEN

4x60 ALEVIN

PR R e

NNDNDN

LOPEZ IZQUIERDO SERGIO
LOPEZ IZQUIERDO VICTOR
MONTERO MARQUES AITOR
GARCIA HERNANDEZ JAVIER

ASSAID MOHAMED
PELAEZ SERRANO RUBEN
PARADA MARTIN MARCOS
NAVARRO NIETO RUBEN

80 METROS LISOS INFANTIL

o0 WN P

OCANA DE LA FUENTE JAVIER

MARTIN-CARO JIMENEZ JUAN CARLOS

MARTIN GONZALEZ JAVIER
SANCHEZ CANO MARCOS

GONZALEZ CARTAGENA CRISTIAN
LACCOURREYE MATAMALA ALBERTO

25.04.2010 82 JORNADA COMUNIDAD - FAM MENORES PARLA NUM 106

2001
2000
2001
2000

1998
1999
1998
1998

1999
1998
1998
1999

1998
1998
1998
1998

1999
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1999

1998
1998
1998
1998

1998
1998
1998
1999

1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997

33/031
33/034
33/039
33/035

66/005
36/014
33/017
33/043

33/024
33/018
33/020
33/007

1/001

33/021
33/046
33/015

25/021
33/043
75/027
33/018
1/001

33/021
33/017
33/046
33/024

33/018
33/017
33/046
33/021

33/043
33/020
33/015
33/024

63/027
36/035
4/038

39/016
33/037
39/015

AT LYNZE PARLA
AT LYNZE PARLA
AT LYNZE PARLA
AT LYNZE PARLA

12 Serie

LAS ARDILLAS DE EL ESCORIAL

CD COVIBAR
AT LYNZE PARLA
AT LYNZE PARLA

22 Serie

AT LYNZE PARLA
AT LYNZE PARLA
AT LYNZE PARLA
AT LYNZE PARLA

32 Serie

AA MORATALAZ

AT LYNZE PARLA
AT LYNZE PARLA
AT LYNZE PARLA

POZUELO MADRID MAPOMA CA
AT LYNZE PARLA

ATLETAS MARATONIANOS LEGANES

AT LYNZE PARLA
AA MORATALAZ

AT LYNZE PARLA
AT LYNZE PARLA
AT LYNZE PARLA
AT LYNZE PARLA

AT LYNZE PARLA
AT LYNZE PARLA
AT LYNZE PARLA
AT LYNZE PARLA

AT LYNZE PARLA
AT LYNZE PARLA
AT LYNZE PARLA
AT LYNZE PARLA

AT. VA. MARTIN BERLANAS
CD COVIBAR

AD MARATHON

GRUPO OASIS

AT LYNZE PARLA

GRUPO OASIS

42.7

8.4
9.4
9.7
9.7

9.6
9.8
10.0
11.0

9.0
9.3
9.5
10.2

1.29.5
1.30.6
1.31.6
1.33.2
1.33.5
1.34.3
1.34.3
1.41.5
1.44.5

38.8

40.6

9.6

10.5
10.7
11.3
11.4
115



500 METROS LISOS INFANTIL

1 DIACONESCU TEODOR ANDREI 1997 33/036 AT LYNZE PARLA 1.28.0
2 MARTIN GONZALEZ JAVIER 1997 4/038 AD MARATHON 1.29.2
3 GONZALEZ CARTAGENA CRISTIAN 1997 33/037 AT LYNZE PARLA 1.32.7
4 MARTIN-CARO JIMENEZ JUAN CARLOS 1997 36/035 CD COVIBAR 1.35.7

LONGITUD INFANTIL

1 OCANA DE LA FUENTE JAVIER 1997 63/027 AT. VA. MARTIN BERLANAS 5.16
2 MARTIN-CARO JIMENEZ JUAN CARLOS 1997 36/035 CD COVIBAR 4.33
3 SANCHEZ CANO MARCOS 1997 39/016 GRUPO OASIS 4.20
4 MARTIN GONZALEZ JAVIER 1997 4/038 AD MARATHON 4.17
5 LACCOURREYE MATAMALA ALBERTO 1997 39/015 GRUPO OASIS 3.64

100 METROS LISOS CADETE

12 Serie 0,4
1 CASADO DE OSMA CARLOS 1995 1798 CAT ALCORCON 11.6
2 ARREDONDO ROMAN MIGUEL ANGEL 1995 1908 CAT ALCORCON 11.8
3 BACHILLER GARCIA ANGEL 1996 2906 CAT ALCORCON 12.0
4 ASENSIO MARTIN GERARDO 1995 1500 AT LYNZE PARLA 12.3
5 ARIAS BAUTISTA ROBERTO 1995 1887 AT LYNZE PARLA 12.9
22 Serie 0,3
1 MARTIN CASTANO ALVARO 1996 9519 UNION ATLETICA COSLADA 11.7
2 NUNEZ DE ARENAS MARTINEZ RAFAEL 1995 2913 AD MARATHON 12.2
3 VELA RODRIGUEZ MIGUEL 1995 8116 AD MARATHON 12.4
4 RUBIO MARTINEZ-GARRIDO MARCOS 1996 9005 ADC POETAS 12.9
5 FERNANDEZ MUNOZ RAUL 1996 9178 CAT ALCORCON 13.1
32 Serie 0,0
1 MONTE ZAMBRANA RAUL 1996 3365 UNION ATLETICA COSLADA 12.3
2 LLAMAS RECARTE MARCOS 1996 8925 CD COVIBAR 12.7
3 ALBA SANCHEZ SERGIO 1996 8859 UNION ATLETICA COSLADA 13.3
4 ANIBARRO LOPEZ ANGEL 1996 2463 AT LYNZE PARLA 14.1
5 KOURRIT ABDELKADER 1995 1694 LAS ARDILLAS DE EL ESCORIAL 17.0
42 Serie 0,9
1 RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ MARCOS 1996 2588 LAS ARDILLAS DE EL ESCORIAL 12.8
2 RICCA ALCAIRE FRANCO 1996 2337 LAS ARDILLAS DE EL ESCORIAL 13.5
3 RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ GONZALO 1996 2589 LAS ARDILLAS DE EL ESCORIAL 13.8
4 RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ ALONSO 1996 2590 LAS ARDILLAS DE EL ESCORIAL 14.0
5 AVILA CHAMORRO ALBERTO 1996 9297 UNION ATLETICA COSLADA 20.1
52 Serie 0,0
1 DIEZ GONZALEZ ALBERTO 1996 8861 UNION ATLETICA COSLADA 14.4
2 IVANOV KOSTADINOV GEORGI 1996 9034 ATLETAS MARATONIANOS LEGANES 14.6
3 GARCIA BENITO CARLOS 1996 8865 UNION ATLETICA COSLADA 16.0

25.04.2010 82 JORNADA COMUNIDAD - FAM MENORES PARLA NUM 106



600 METROS LISOS CADETE

KOURRIT ABDELKADER

GAMINO CANO RUBEN
RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ MARCOS

0 ~NO O WNPRE

RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ ALONSO

AKALAY MOUAD

RESA CALLE PABLO
FERNANDEZ ALDEA DANIEL
AGUILERA LAMAS ANGEL
BOUZA MORCILLO GERARDO
FERNANDEZ MUNOZ RAUL
IVANOV KOSTADINOV GEORGI
RODRIGUEZ MARTIN ALBERTO

0 ~NO O~ wWNPRE

4x100 CADETE

VELA RODRIGUEZ MIGUEL
SANZ ABUIN ALBERTO

PR R e

LOPEZ MENENDEZ ERNESTO

ARIAS BAUTISTA ROBERTO

ASENSIO MARTIN GERARDO

NNDNDN

RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ MARCOS
KOURRIT ABDELKADER
RICCA ALCAIRE FRANCO
RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ GONZALO

W www

SOLIS LORENTE DANIEL

ARREDONDO ROMAN MIGUEL ANGEL

CASADO DE OSMA CARLOS
BACHILLER GARCIA ANGEL

25.04.2010 82 JORNADA COMUNIDAD - FAM MENORES PARLA NUM 106

MEJIAS ALONSO FRANCISCO JAVIER
MAGAN MARTIN-PALOMINO ALFONSO
DE LA PENA REAL JOSE MANUEL

DEL PRADO SERRANO MIGUEL ANGEL

NUNEZ DE ARENAS MARTINEZ RAFAEL

BARREIRA MARTINS PAULU ALEXANDRE

DEL PRADO SERRANO MIGUEL ANGEL

1995
1995
1995
1995
1996
1996
1996
1996

1995
1995
1996
1995
1996
1996
1996
1996

1995
1995
1995
1995

1995
1995
1995
1996

1996
1995
1996
1996

1996
1995
1995
1996

1694
2143
937

930

8924
2588
2460
2590

1512
1822
9027
2774
2962
9178
9034
8926

8116
1156
2913
2912

1887
2293
1500
2460

2588
1694
2337
2589

2834
1908
1798
2906

12 Serie

LAS ARDILLAS DE EL ESCORIAL
POZUELO MADRID MAPOMA CA
AD MARATHON

POZUELO MADRID MAPOMA CA
CD COVIBAR

LAS ARDILLAS DE EL ESCORIAL
AT LYNZE PARLA

LAS ARDILLAS DE EL ESCORIAL

22 Serie

AT LYNZE PARLA
CAT ALCORCON

ATLETAS MARATONIANOS LEGANES

CANGURO AA
AD MARATHON
CAT ALCORCON

ATLETAS MARATONIANOS LEGANES

CD COVIBAR

AD MARATHON
AD MARATHON
AD MARATHON
AD MARATHON

AT LYNZE PARLA
AT LYNZE PARLA
AT LYNZE PARLA
AT LYNZE PARLA

LAS ARDILLAS DE EL ESCORIAL
LAS ARDILLAS DE EL ESCORIAL
LAS ARDILLAS DE EL ESCORIAL
LAS ARDILLAS DE EL ESCORIAL

CAT ALCORCON (AT LEGANES)
CAT ALCORCON
CAT ALCORCON
CAT ALCORCON

1.28.1
1.28.1
1.28.5
1.34.6
1.36.8
1.39.9
1.445
2.00.7

1.331
1.345
1.355
1.43.4
1.47.2
1.48.4
2.08.9
2.13.7

48.9

51.1

52.9

DESC
ART. 170.14



LONGITUD CADETE

© o0 ~NO O WNPRE
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DOMINGUEZ LOPEZ GUILLERMO
MONTE ZAMBRANA RAUL
ARREDONDO ROMAN MIGUEL ANGEL
LEY GARRIDO ALEJANDRO
MARTIN CASTANO ALVARO
SANZ ABUIN ALBERTO

ASENSIO MARTIN GERARDO
BACHILLER GARCIA ANGEL
VELA RODRIGUEZ MIGUEL
ARIAS BAUTISTA ROBERTO
KOURRIT ABDELKADER
RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ MARCOS
TOBARRA LEAL CARLOS

RICCA ALCAIRE FRANCO
RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ GONZALO
DIEZ GONZALEZ ALBERTO
ALBA SANCHEZ SERGIO
GARCIA BENITO CARLOS

AVILA CHAMORRO ALBERTO

800 METROS LISOS ABSOLUTO

© o0 ~NO O WNPRE

© 00 ~NO UL WNPRP
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o
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RAMIREZ DE ARELLANO TORRICO JAVIER

MANSILLA MARTIN ALBERTO
RODRIGO DE LA HOZ SERGIO
MENDES DE ARAUJO JOSE
SANCHEZ BLAZQUEZ DANIEL
FERNANDEZ MARAZUELA JAVIER
SALCEDO CINTAS ALBERTO
FONT ALONSO MARIO

GAMERO RODRIGUEZ RAFAEL

FERNANDEZ DELGADO FRANCISCO
JARAMILLO MARIN SAMUEL
CARRETERO DE LA CRUZ ROBERTO
CARRION ALONSO ANGEL LUIS
CANO MAYOR RAUL

EL YAAKOUBI OUSSAMA

BENITO GONZALEZ ROBERTO
MOLINA PARRA DIONISIO

ALONSO DOMINGO MANUEL

CANO ALCOLEA ANGEL

GONZALEZ DE MIGUEL ALEJANDRO
MARTIN CABRERA JESUS

BAZAGA GONZALEZ FRANCISCO
SCHOOLFIELD RICO JAMIL

PEREZ CUEVAS IGNACIO

LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ PEDRO PABLO
PARDO ALVAREZ JOSE MARIA

25.04.2010 82 JORNADA COMUNIDAD - FAM MENORES PARLA NUM 106

1995
1996
1995
1995
1996
1995
1995
1996
1995
1995
1995
1996
1995
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996

1986
1990
1988
1967
1975
1988
1994
1993
1976

1960
1960
1977
1962
1971
1991
1957
1968
1936
1938

1994
1994
1994
1994
1993
1961
1994

2398
3365
1908
2397
9519
1156
1500
2906
8116
1887
1694
2588
8108
2337
2589
8861
8859
8865
9297

2597
1676
861

2295
2698
827

2202
1587
9128

8278
321

2473
1563
2697
2914
467

1514
576

1143

768

2935
2284
9092
9093
511

9343

COLEGIO BASE

UNION ATLETICA COSLADA
CAT ALCORCON

COLEGIO BASE

UNION ATLETICA COSLADA

AD MARATHON

AT LYNZE PARLA

CAT ALCORCON

AD MARATHON

AT LYNZE PARLA

LAS ARDILLAS DE EL ESCORIAL
LAS ARDILLAS DE EL ESCORIAL
ATLETAS MARATONIANOS LEGANES
LAS ARDILLAS DE EL ESCORIAL
LAS ARDILLAS DE EL ESCORIAL
UNION ATLETICA COSLADA
UNION ATLETICA COSLADA
UNION ATLETICA COSLADA
UNION ATLETICA COSLADA

12 Serie

AD SPRINT

AA MOSTOLES
AA MOSTOLES
AT LYNZE PARLA
AT LYNZE PARLA
AA MOSTOLES
AD MARATHON
AA MOSTOLES
AT LYNZE PARLA

22 Serie

ATLETAS MARATONIANOS LEGANES
AT LYNZE PARLA
AT LYNZE PARLA
AT LYNZE PARLA
AT LYNZE PARLA
AT LYNZE PARLA
AT LYNZE PARLA
AT LYNZE PARLA
AT LYNZE PARLA
AT LYNZE PARLA

32 Serie

LAS ARDILLAS DE EL ESCORIAL
AD MARATHON
ATL.ARROYOMOLINOS
ATL.ARROYOMOLINOS
ATL.ARROYOMOLINOS
CANGURO AA

LAS ARDILLAS DE EL ESCORIAL

-0,3
-1,6
-1,6
-1,3
0,0
05
1,9
-0,7
0,0
-1,0
1,8
-0,5
-0,3
1,4
1,4
-1,6
1,2
-1,0
11

5.51
5.48
5.43
5.39
5.33
5.32
5.27
5.08
5.00
4.99
4.90
4.77
4.63
4.55
4.34
4.10
4.03
3.50
3.00

2.00.3
2.05.4
2.09.7
2.10.5
2.11.2
2.11.5
2.17.4
2.18.7
2.33.1

2171
2.19.6
2.21.9
2.225
2.25.8
2.28.5
2.31.8
2.34.7
2.47.0
2.50.2

2.12.1
2.155
2.19.7
2.20.0
2.23.1
2271
2.29.4



4x100 ABSOLUTO

W www NIDNDNDN |l el ol ]

ADNDNDN

PERAGON ARIAS IVAN
NAVARRETE PELEGRINA ALVARO
GARCIA CHACON RAFAEL
NAVARRO CERON ADRIAN

SERRANO HERNANDEZ ALBERTO
MONTALVO PALACINO DAVID
DIAZ RUS FERNANDO

ARENAS ROBLES JULIO

FONT ALONSO MARIO
FERNANDEZ MARAZUELA JAVIER
RODRIGO DE LA HOZ SERGIO
MANSILLA MARTIN ALBERTO

MENDES DE ARAUJO JOSE
CANO MAYOR RAUL

CARRION ALONSO ANGEL LUIS
MOLINA PARRA DIONISIO

FEDERACION DE ATLETISMO DE MADRID

25.04.2010 82 JORNADA COMUNIDAD - FAM MENORES PARLA NUM 106

1989
1992
1994
1994

1994
1993
1994
1993

1993
1988
1988
1990

1967
1971
1962
1968

148

2445
2144
8932

1513
1493
2162
1303

1587
827
861
1676

2295
2697
1563
1514

CD COVIBAR
CD COVIBAR
CD COVIBAR
CD COVIBAR

AT LYNZE PARLA
AT LYNZE PARLA
AT LYNZE PARLA
AT LYNZE PARLA

AA MOSTOLES
AA MOSTOLES
AA MOSTOLES
AA MOSTOLES

AT LYNZE PARLA
AT LYNZE PARLA
AT LYNZE PARLA
AT LYNZE PARLA

44.5

45.0

51.0

54.2



FederacionAtletismo
Aol Madrid

ORGANIZA
COMPETICION
NUMERO
FECHA

LUGAR

HORA

MUJERES

PUESTO NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS

60 METROS LISOS BENJAMIN

VELA RODRIGUEZ MARTA
GOMEZ RUIZ CARMEN

CAMPOS MORENO MARIA NIEVES
GASQUE PONTE MARIA

A WOWDN PR

HERNANDEZ LUCIO VERONICA
PALACIOS RINCON CRISTINA
DEL SAZ MARQUEZ MARTA
FERNANDEZ BORRALLO LAURA

A WOWDN P

500 METROS LISOS BENJAMIN

GOMEZ RUIZ CARMEN

GASQUE PONTE MARIA

CAMPOS MORENO MARIA NIEVES
PENA GUILLEN CELIA
HERNANDEZ LUCIO VERONICA
DEL SAZ MARQUEZ MARTA

o g WN P

4x60 BENJAMIN

GIL BOTE MARA

GOMEZ RUIZ CARMEN

DEL SAZ MARQUEZ MARTA
VELA RODRIGUEZ MARTA

A

60 METROS LISOS ALEVIN

DOUBAI SANCHEZ BOLIA

GOMEZ PEDRAZUELA ANDREA
TORRES SORIA VIRGINIA
CAMPOS MORENO ANA PATRICIA
REDONDO GALLEGO RUTH

a b WN PP

* X X
RESULTADOS TECNICOS
FEDERACION DE ATLETISMO DE MADRID
82 JORNADA COMUNIDAD - FAM MENORES
106/2010
25/04/2010
PARLA
10.30
ANO LICENC CLUB VIENTO MARCA PUNTOS

12 Serie

2000 4/020 AD MARATHON

2000 4/008 AD MARATHON

2001 MESETA DE ORCASITAS
2000 10/048 AD SPRINT

22 Serie

2000 75/023 ATLETAS MARATONIANOS LEGANES
2000 10/055 AD SPRINT

2001 4/006 AD MARATHON

2001 33/001 AT LYNZE PARLA

2000 4/008 AD MARATHON

2000 10/048 AD SPRINT

2001 MESETA DE ORCASITAS

2000 33/010 AT LYNZE PARLA

2000 75/023 ATLETAS MARATONIANOS LEGANES
2001 4/006 AD MARATHON

2001 4/058 AD MARATHON
2000 4/008 AD MARATHON
2001 4/006 AD MARATHON
2000 4/020 AD MARATHON

12 Serie

1998 36/021 CD COVIBAR

1998 36/020 CD COVIBAR

1999 4/019 AD MARATHON

1999 MESETA DE ORCASITAS
1999 10/030 AD SPRINT

25.04.2010 82 JORNADA COMUNIDAD - FAM MENORES PARLA NUM 106

9.5

10.0
10.4
10.4

9.7

10.1
10.7
12.5

1.40.5
1.43.3
1.44.6
1.47.0
1.47.6
1.56.3

40.1

8.7
9.2
9.3
9.5
10.1
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ZEBALLOS FERNANDEZ ADRIANA
FERNANDEZ LUQUE LUCIA
ZEBALLOS FERNANDEZ KARINA

SERRANO HERNANDEZ PATRICIA
HERRERA AZCONA SOLANNY
RICCA ALCAIRE GEORGGINA
MENDY RUMKY

500 METROS LISOS ALEVIN

© 00 ~NO UL WNPRP

e
= o

ROMON JACOB ISABEL

TORRES SORIA VIRGINIA

PENA GUILLEN RUTH

CAMPOS MORENO ANA PATRICIA
MARTIN OLEA LARA

HERRERA AZCONA SOLANNY
MOLINA OLIVAS SORAYA
ZEBALLOS FERNANDEZ ADRIANA
RICCA ALCAIRE GEORGGINA
SERRANO HERNANDEZ PATRICIA
ZEBALLOS FERNANDEZ KARINA

4x60 ALEVIN

NINDNDN |l el ol ]

W www

REDONDO GALLEGO RUTH
GUTIERREZ EGEA VERONICA
MEDINA BERMAN PILAR
PELAEZ MORALEDA LIDIA

PENA GUILLEN RUTH

MOLINA OLIVAS SORAYA
HERRERA AZCONA SOLANNY
SERRANO HERNANDEZ PATRICIA

ZEBALLOS FERNANDEZ ADRIANA
ZEBALLOS FERNANDEZ KARINA
FERNANDEZ LUQUE LUCIA
MENDY RUMKY

80 METROS LISOS INFANTIL

a s~ wN PP

CONTRERAS VILLAMERIEL ARANTZAZU
FERNANDEZ CAMARERO LAURA
CARRASCO SANCHEZ NAROA

GARCIA BENLLOCH ELENA

SOLIS KELLY SHANNON

500 METROS LISOS INFANTIL

a b wWN PP

BERMUDEZ FEITO ALICIA
MANGAS DEL PERAL ANDREA
GARCIA BENLLOCH ELENA
SOLIS KELLY SHANNON

1998
1999
1998

1999
1999
1999
1999

1998
1999
1998
1999
1998
1999
1999
1998
1999
1999
1998

1999
1999
1999
1999

1998
1999
1999
1999

1998
1998
1999
1999

1997
1997
1997
1997
1997

1997
1997
1997
1997

QUIYIAQUES CHIGUANO MARICELA VIVIANA 1997

25.04.2010 82 JORNADA COMUNIDAD - FAM MENORES PARLA NUM 106

33/033
33/004
33/013

33/032
33/016
66/004
33/005

4/016
4/019
33/012

36/019
33/016
33/003
33/033
66/004
33/032
33/013

10/030
10/021
10/026
10/029

33/012
33/003
33/016
33/032

33/033
33/013
33/004
33/005

71/008
25/015
33/025
66/002
66/008

4/002

33/027
66/002
66/008
33/028

22 Serie

AT LYNZE PARLA
AT LYNZE PARLA
AT LYNZE PARLA

32 Serie

AT LYNZE PARLA
AT LYNZE PARLA
LAS ARDILLAS DE EL ESCORIAL
AT LYNZE PARLA

AD MARATHON

AD MARATHON

AT LYNZE PARLA
MESETA DE ORCASITAS
CD COVIBAR

AT LYNZE PARLA

AT LYNZE PARLA

AT LYNZE PARLA

LAS ARDILLAS DE EL ESCORIAL
AT LYNZE PARLA

AT LYNZE PARLA

AD SPRINT
AD SPRINT
AD SPRINT
AD SPRINT

AT LYNZE PARLA
AT LYNZE PARLA
AT LYNZE PARLA
AT LYNZE PARLA

AT LYNZE PARLA
AT LYNZE PARLA
AT LYNZE PARLA
AT LYNZE PARLA

COLEGIO BASE

POZUELO MADRID MAPOMA CA
AT LYNZE PARLA

LAS ARDILLAS DE EL ESCORIAL
LAS ARDILLAS DE EL ESCORIAL

AD MARATHON

AT LYNZE PARLA

LAS ARDILLAS DE EL ESCORIAL
LAS ARDILLAS DE EL ESCORIAL
AT LYNZE PARLA

9.6
10.6
10.8

9.5
9.6
10.1
10.3

1.25.1
1.27.1
1.30.8
1.31.0
1.32.2
1.42.7
1.43.9
1.44.7
1.46.7
1.50.5
1.58.7

37.6

39.3

40.7

10.7
10.9
11.4
11.8
12.2

1.36.2
1.37.8
1.42.7
1.431
2.00.8



LONGITUD INFANTIL

1 CONTRERAS VILLAMERIEL ARANTZAZU 1997 71/008 COLEGIO BASE 4.64
2 PALACIOS RINCON MARINA 1997 10/004 AD SPRINT 4.58
3 SANCHEZ NAVARRO LAURA 1997 33/009 AT LYNZE PARLA 3.82
4 SOLIS KELLY SHANNON 1997 66/008 LAS ARDILLAS DE EL ESCORIAL 2.99

100 METROS LISOS CADETE

12 Serie 0,0
1 MENDY ISABEL 1995 1941 AT LYNZE PARLA 13.0
2 CARRION RUBIO MARTA 1996 9497 AD SPRINT 13.8
3 FERNANDEZ LUQUE MARIA 1996 2458 AT LYNZE PARLA 14.8
4 COGOLLUDO SAINZ RAQUEL 1996 54 AT LYNZE PARLA 15.2
5 QUINTERO GONZALEZ DANIELA 1995 9151 LAS ARDILLAS DE EL ESCORIAL 17.6
22 Serie 0,0
1 SANCHEZ FLOREZ LOLI 1996 9064 AT SAN S REYES 14.6
2 GOMIS MENDY BRIGITTE 1996 AT LYNZE PARLA 14.6
3 GARCIA BENLLOCH MARTA 1995 1537 LAS ARDILLAS DE EL ESCORIAL 154
4 HERRAEZ MONTERO MARIA 1995 3181 AT LYNZE PARLA 16.0
600 METROS LISOS CADETE
1 MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ YAEL 1996 2892 CAT ALCORCON 1.41.2
2 GOMEZ ALVAREZ SARA 1995 SG3924 CAS CAJA SEGOVIA 1.41.6
3 MALDONADO CARAZO CLAUDIA 1995 1532 LAS ARDILLAS DE EL ESCORIAL 1.47.6
4 ALVAREZ RIVAS SARA 1996 3103 AD MARATHON 1.50.5
5 SIERRA GOMEZ ELISA 1995 1804 CAT ALCORCON 1.51.0
6 LOA BARBERO ESTELA 1995 1583 AA MOSTOLES 1.55.4
7 FERNANDEZ LUQUE MARIA 1996 2458 AT LYNZE PARLA 1.59.1
8 SANCHEZ FLOREZ LOLI 1996 9064 AT SAN S REYES 2.02.1
4x100 CADETE
1 PELAEZ MORALEDA IRIS 1995 8565 AD SPRINT 51.5
1 MEDINA BERMAN ANDREA 1996 3339 AD SPRINT
1 MARTINEZ LOZANO NOELIA 1996 3336 AD SPRINT
1 MARTIN RUBIO ALBA 1995 1412 AD SPRINT
2 MENDY ISABEL 1995 1941 AT LYNZE PARLA 57.7
2 FERNANDEZ LUQUE MARIA 1996 2458 AT LYNZE PARLA
2 HERRAEZ MONTERO MARIA 1995 3181 AT LYNZE PARLA
2 MOLINA OLIVAS PATRICIA 1995 1233 AT LYNZE PARLA
LONGITUD CADETE
1 MENDY ISABEL 1995 1941 AT LYNZE PARLA -0,5 4.81
2 GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ BEATRIZ 1996 3114 AD MARATHON -1,3 451
3 MARTINEZ LOZANO NOELIA 1996 3336 AD SPRINT -1,4 4.50
4 TARREGA RODRIGUEZ ELENA 1995 1099 AD MARATHON -1,0 4.42
5 MALDONADO CARAZO CLAUDIA 1995 1532 LAS ARDILLAS DE EL ESCORIAL -1,0 4.22
6 GARCIA BENLLOCH MARTA 1995 1537 LAS ARDILLAS DE EL ESCORIAL -0,7 3.99
7 HERNAN HERNAN ISABEL 1996 8979 AD SPRINT -0,9 3.74
8 QUINTERO GONZALEZ DANIELA 1995 9151 LAS ARDILLAS DE EL ESCORIAL -0,9 3.01
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800 METROS LISOS ABSOLUTO

1 GONZALEZ SAEZ DE HEREDIA MARIA
2 CALDERON SANCHEZ AMANDA
3 RODRIGUEZ AMAYA MARIA

4x100 ABSOLUTO
1 CANO OVALLE LAURA
1 PRIETO RIVERA NOELIA
1 GALLARDO RUIZ ELENA
1 CORDERO OYONARTE ERICA

SIERRA GARRIDO FRANCISCA
ESCOLAR LOPEZ-ZUAZO MARIA JOSE
CALDERON SANCHEZ AMANDA
COGOLLUDO SAINZ RAQUEL

NDNDNDN

FEDERACION DE ATLETISMO DE MADRID
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1993
1993
1934

1994
1994
1994
1994

1968
1961
1993
1996

9344
1264
2046

2884
1722
3516
2883

305
3277
1264
54

LAS ARDILLAS DE EL ESCORIAL
AT LYNZE PARLA
AT LYNZE PARLA

AT LYNZE PARLA
AT LYNZE PARLA
AT LYNZE PARLA
AT LYNZE PARLA

AT LYNZE PARLA
AT LYNZE PARLA
AT LYNZE PARLA
AT LYNZE PARLA

3.09.1
3.11.2
4.26.7

54.7

1.04.4



